
Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo 3DOOD

PunteggioAtleta

031777 Spartum 9,900� OMODEI IRENE03036924 18/03/1995

031777 Spartum 9,900� SACCON LUANA03034687 05/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,800� BETTIO AGNESE03034246 02/01/1996

031777 Spartum 9,800� ZAPPATERRA ALESSANDRA03034697 25/12/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,600� MONTECCHIO MADDALENA03037189 18/06/1995

031730 Union Vigonza 9,600� BORTOLAMI SARA03036794 18/06/1994

031777 Spartum 9,600� LEROSE BEATRICE03034677 28/03/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,500� GAREGGIO VALENTINA03038462 04/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,400� SINIGAGLIA CONSUELO03037185 19/06/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 9,400� ORLANDO DILETTA03038464 27/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,200�� BUCCI CARLOTTA03032427 29/03/1993

030099 Vis 9,200�� TRAVAN GIULIA03032413 04/03/1993

031777 Spartum 9,100�� CALZAVARA DIANDRA03036895 13/09/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 9,100�� ZOCCARATO ELISA03034374 06/07/1993

031730 Union Vigonza 9,000�� CHICU PAOLA03107265 13/10/1994

030099 Vis 9,000�� SIROK VIVIANA03032374 22/02/1993

031777 Spartum 9,000�� SARZO GIOIA03109051 21/01/1993

031777 Spartum 8,900�� Zuanon Chiara03036866 20/10/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 8,900�� MARETTO GIADA03034370 15/03/1994

031079 Gymnica '85 8,900�� BALISTRERI MICHELA03114707 08/09/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 8,800�� FURLAN SELENE03114710 22/09/1995

030099 Vis 8,800�� FERRAZZI AGNESE03028523 28/01/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 8,600�� CECCAGNO ELENA03038761 03/02/1993

032037 Butterfly 8,500�� DOMENICHINI LAURA03115672 19/06/1995

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,400�� BERGAMASCO CLAUDIA03034237 23/09/1994

032037 Butterfly 8,300�� BEGGIATO SARA03039172 13/11/1995

032037 Butterfly 8,300�� CARPANESE ILARIA03039168 21/02/1995

030099 Vis 8,300�� MEGGIATO ALICE03032337 14/07/1993

030099 Vis 8,200�� Teso Chiara03035086 22/08/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 8,100�� GARBIN GIADA03037186 25/11/1994

032037 Butterfly 8,100�� PRENDIN GIORGIA03115674 02/04/1993

030099 Vis 8,000�� CARAMEL SERENA03035924 25/07/1995
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031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,000�� CORSO ILARIA03034271 20/05/1995

032037 Butterfly 8,000�� MARUZZO VERONICA03039180 15/02/1993

030099 Vis 7,900�� BUSATTO SARA03036437 06/11/1995

031777 Spartum 7,800�� PASQUATO STELLA03036899 28/12/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 7,800�� FABRIS ILARIA03107171 12/05/1993

032037 Butterfly 7,700�� AMBROSI GIORGIA03115671 19/07/1994

031079 Gymnica ’85 7,700�� TRAMONTAN SAMANTHA03038466 06/06/1993

032037 Butterfly 7,600�� MASIERO MELISSA03039164 29/05/1995

032037 Butterfly 7,400�� BARBIERO ANNA03039171 14/11/1995

032037 Butterfly 7,400�� QUARTESAN LISA03039166 01/07/1995

032037 Butterfly 7,400�� CARLOTTO CECILIA03039167 14/03/1995

032037 Butterfly 6,300�� CALLEGARO GIORGIA03039174 29/11/1995

031777 Spartum 6,200�� CREUSO LISA03034678 20/09/1994

030099 Vis 0,000�� ZANE SARAH03035928 24/03/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� CELEGON BEATRICE03035052 07/01/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� MIATTO CHIARA03101595 05/10/1993
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo )XQH

PunteggioAtleta

031730 Union Vigonza 9,800� ZOCCARATO ELISA03034374 06/07/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 9,600� BIANCHINI GIOIA03032454 14/09/1993

032037 Butterfly 9,500� PRENDIN GIORGIA03115674 02/04/1993

032037 Butterfly 9,350� MASIERO MELISSA03039164 29/05/1995

031730 Union Vigonza 9,350� MARETTO GIADA03034370 15/03/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 9,200� CHICU PAOLA03107265 13/10/1994

031777 Spartum 9,000� CREUSO LISA03034678 20/09/1994

031777 Spartum 8,900� SARZO GIOIA03109051 21/01/1993

031730 Union Vigonza 8,850� BORTOLAMI SARA03036794 18/06/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,800�� OLIVATO GIULIA03037563 11/03/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 8,800�� BERTAZZO ALICE03037567 16/02/1994

031777 Spartum 8,600�� OMODEI IRENE03036924 18/03/1995

031777 Spartum 8,600�� SCHIEVANO ELISABETTA03036902 15/01/1995

031777 Spartum 8,500�� LEROSE BEATRICE03034677 28/03/1993

030099 Vis 8,400�� TRAVAN GIULIA03032413 04/03/1993

030099 Vis 8,400�� SIROK VIVIANA03032374 22/02/1993

031777 Spartum 8,300�� Zuanon Chiara03036866 20/10/1994

032037 Butterfly 8,100�� BARBIERO ANNA03039171 14/11/1995

031777 Spartum 8,000�� CALZAVARA DIANDRA03036895 13/09/1994

031777 Spartum 7,900�� MERLO CHIARA03034686 05/01/1994

032037 Butterfly 7,900�� MARUZZO VERONICA03039180 15/02/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,400�� REFFO EMMA03032474 13/05/1993

031777 Spartum 7,200�� PASQUATO STELLA03036899 28/12/1994

030099 Vis 7,000�� FERRAZZI AGNESE03028523 28/01/1993

032037 Butterfly 6,900�� AMBROSI GIORGIA03115671 19/07/1994

030099 Vis 6,700�� Teso Chiara03035086 22/08/1995

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 6,700�� FAVARO VIRGINIA03032459 27/07/1993

032037 Butterfly 6,600�� CARPANESE ILARIA03039168 21/02/1995

032037 Butterfly 5,900�� BEGGIATO SARA03039172 13/11/1995

032037 Butterfly 5,900�� CARLOTTO CECILIA03039167 14/03/1995

031730 Union Vigonza 5,700�� FABRIS ILARIA03107171 12/05/1993

032037 Butterfly 5,600�� DOMENICHINI LAURA03115672 19/06/1995
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032037 Butterfly 5,500�� QUARTESAN LISA03039166 01/07/1995

032037 Butterfly 5,100�� CALLEGARO GIORGIA03039174 29/11/1995

030099 Vis 5,100�� BUSATTO SARA03036437 06/11/1995

030099 Vis 5,100�� MEGGIATO ALICE03032337 14/07/1993

030099 Vis 4,900�� CARAMEL SERENA03035924 25/07/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� ZANE SARAH03035928 24/03/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� CELEGON BEATRICE03035052 07/01/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� MIATTO CHIARA03101595 05/10/1993
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo &HUFKLR

PunteggioAtleta

031777 Spartum 9,700� LEROSE BEATRICE03034677 28/03/1993

031777 Spartum 9,200� MERLO CHIARA03034686 05/01/1994

031777 Spartum 9,150� SACCON LUANA03034687 05/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 8,500� MASOLA ANNA03032436 16/01/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 7,500� BETTIO AGNESE03034246 02/01/1996

031079 Gymnica '85 7,500� BUSINARO DENISE03034252 03/03/1994

032037 Butterfly 7,500� PRENDIN GIORGIA03115674 02/04/1993

031777 Spartum 7,000� SCHIEVANO ELISABETTA03036902 15/01/1995

030099 Vis 7,000� SIROK VIVIANA03032374 22/02/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,700�� GARBIN GIADA03037186 25/11/1994

031079 Gymnica '85 6,600�� SINIGAGLIA CONSUELO03037185 19/06/1995

030099 Vis 6,500�� CARAMEL SERENA03035924 25/07/1995

031777 Spartum 6,500�� PASQUATO STELLA03036899 28/12/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 6,500�� OLIVATO GIULIA03037563 11/03/1994

030099 Vis 6,500�� TRAVAN GIULIA03032413 04/03/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,400�� MONTECCHIO MADDALENA03037189 18/06/1995

032037 Butterfly 6,150�� MASIERO MELISSA03039164 29/05/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 6,000�� FURLAN SELENE03114710 22/09/1995

032037 Butterfly 5,800�� AMBROSI GIORGIA03115671 19/07/1994

031777 Spartum 5,700�� Zuanon Chiara03036866 20/10/1994

030099 Vis 5,500�� BUSATTO SARA03036437 06/11/1995

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 5,500�� FAVARO VIRGINIA03032459 27/07/1993

032037 Butterfly 5,250�� MARUZZO VERONICA03039180 15/02/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 5,200�� BERTAZZO ALICE03037567 16/02/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 5,150�� BIANCHINI GIOIA03032454 14/09/1993

032037 Butterfly 5,000�� BARBIERO ANNA03039171 14/11/1995

031777 Spartum 5,000�� CALZAVARA DIANDRA03036895 13/09/1994

032037 Butterfly 4,900�� CARLOTTO CECILIA03039167 14/03/1995

031730 Union Vigonza 4,900�� FABRIS ILARIA03107171 12/05/1993

032037 Butterfly 4,650�� CARPANESE ILARIA03039168 21/02/1995

030099 Vis 4,500�� MEGGIATO ALICE03032337 14/07/1993

030099 Vis 4,100�� FERRAZZI AGNESE03028523 28/01/1993
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030099 Vis 4,000�� Teso Chiara03035086 22/08/1995

032037 Butterfly 3,700�� QUARTESAN LISA03039166 01/07/1995

032037 Butterfly 3,600�� DOMENICHINI LAURA03115672 19/06/1995

032037 Butterfly 3,500�� CALLEGARO GIORGIA03039174 29/11/1995

032037 Butterfly 3,000�� BEGGIATO SARA03039172 13/11/1995

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 3,000�� REFFO EMMA03032474 13/05/1993

030099 Vis 0,000�� ZANE SARAH03035928 24/03/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� CELEGON BEATRICE03035052 07/01/1995

030099 Vis 0,000�� MIATTO CHIARA03101595 05/10/1993
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo &ODYHWWH

PunteggioAtleta

031777 Spartum 9,700� OMODEI IRENE03036924 18/03/1995

031777 Spartum 9,700� ZAPPATERRA ALESSANDRA03034697 25/12/1993

031777 Spartum 9,550� MERLO CHIARA03034686 05/01/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 9,500� MARETTO GIADA03034370 15/03/1994

031777 Spartum 9,300� CREUSO LISA03034678 20/09/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 9,200� BORTOLAMI SARA03036794 18/06/1994

031730 Union Vigonza 9,100� ZOCCARATO ELISA03034374 06/07/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,050� MASOLA ANNA03032436 16/01/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 9,000� BUSINARO DENISE03034252 03/03/1994

031777 Spartum 9,000� SARZO GIOIA03109051 21/01/1993

031730 Union Vigonza 8,700�� CHICU PAOLA03107265 13/10/1994

031079 Gymnica '85 8,600�� MONTECCHIO MADDALENA03037189 18/06/1995

031777 Spartum 8,500�� SCHIEVANO ELISABETTA03036902 15/01/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 8,100�� BETTIO AGNESE03034246 02/01/1996

031079 Gymnica '85 7,650�� FURLAN SELENE03114710 22/09/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 7,600�� SINIGAGLIA CONSUELO03037185 19/06/1995

031079 Gymnica '85 7,500�� ORLANDO DILETTA03038464 27/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 7,500�� BUCCI CARLOTTA03032427 29/03/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,400�� BERTAZZO ALICE03037567 16/02/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,300�� BIANCHINI GIOIA03032454 14/09/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,300�� REFFO EMMA03032474 13/05/1993

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,250�� OLIVATO GIULIA03037563 11/03/1994

031878 Movimento e Ritmo 7,200�� FAVARO VIRGINIA03032459 27/07/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,900�� GAREGGIO VALENTINA03038462 04/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,800�� TRAMONTAN SAMANTHA03038466 06/06/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,500�� BALISTRERI MICHELA03114707 08/09/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 6,400�� CECCAGNO ELENA03038761 03/02/1993
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Categoria 5LWPLFD����A�)DVFLD

0DUH�GL�*LQQDVWLFD���5LWPLFD����A�3URYD�5HJLRQDOH

14/03/2004

Battaglia Terme (PD)

Comitato Regionale : 9HQHWR

Società Organizzatrice : Gymnica '85

Pos. Società

&ODVVLILFD�6LQJROR�$WWUH]]R

)HGHUD]LRQH�*LQQDVWLFD�G
,WDOLD

Attrezzo 1DVWUR

PunteggioAtleta

031777 Spartum 9,400� ZAPPATERRA ALESSANDRA03034697 25/12/1993

031777 Spartum 9,100� SACCON LUANA03034687 05/10/1993

031079 Gymnica '85 8,500� BUSINARO DENISE03034252 03/03/1994

031079 Gymnica '85 8,200� MASOLA ANNA03032436 16/01/1993
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